THE ELIZABETH LINE

TUBE STATIONS

Reading
Twyford

Maidenhead
Taplow
Burnham
Slough

Langley

lver

West Drayton
Hayes & Harlington
Southall
Hanwell

West Ealing
Ealing Broadway
Acton Mainline
Paddington
Bond Street
Tottenham Court Rd
Farringdon
Liverpool Street
Whitechapel
Canary Wharf
Custom House
Woolwich
Abbey Wood
Stratford
Maryland
Forest Gate
Manor Park
Ilford

Seven Kings
Goodmayes
Chadwell Heath
Romford

Gidea Park
Harold Wood
Brentwood
Shenfield

£401,732
£489,771
£447,900
£320,000
£371,312
£221,375
£459,167
£691,249
£420,167
£294,596
£407,003
£741,443
£664,459
£706,045
£608,664
£905,285

£6,178,750

£1,561,772
£804,625
£1,115,500
£571,054
£719,622
£411,8903
£341,933
£366,782
£540,895
412,134
£571,007
£518,722
£252,071
£412,969
£458,600
£342,214
£248,136
£514,541
£421,934
£466,026
£081,617

YEAR £ CHANGE

\—

9%
24%
15%
10%
11%
-20%
6%
75%
19%
-0%
0%
27%
21%
9%
-2%
-24%
-44%
10%
-15%
98%
18%
15%
-12%
-20%
8%
15%
-6%
11%
24%
24%
10%
21%
8%
2%
16%
9%
21%
21%

TRAVEL ZONE

Oyster NA
Oyster NA
Oyster NA
Oyster NA
Oyster NA
Oyster NA
Oyster NA
Oyster NA
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