## THE ELIZABETH LINE



Reading	£401,732	9%	Oyster NA
Twyford	£489,771	24%	Oyster NA
Maidenhead	£447,900	15%	Oyster NA
Taplow	£320,000	10%	Oyster NA
Burnham	£371,312	11%	Oyster NA
Slough	£221,375	-20%	Oyster NA
Langley	£459,167	6%	Oyster NA
Iver	£691,249	75%	Oyster NA
West Drayton	£420,167	19%	6
Hayes & Harlington	£294,596	-9%	5
Southall	£407,003	0%	4
Hanwell	£741,443	27%	4
West Ealing	£664,459	21%	3
Ealing Broadway	£706,045	9%	3
Acton Mainline	£608,664	-2%	3
Paddington	£905,285	-24%	1
Bond Street	£6,178,750	-44%	1
Tottenham Court Rd	£1,561,772	10%	1
Farringdon	£804,625	-15%	1
Liverpool Street	£1,115,500	98%	1
Whitechapel	£571,054	18%	2
Canary Wharf	£719,622	15%	2
Custom House	£411,893	-12%	3
Woolwich	£341,933	-20%	4
Abbey Wood	£366,782	8%	4
Stratford	£540,895	15%	3
Maryland	£412,134	-6%	3
Forest Gate	£571,007	11%	3
Manor Park	£518,722	24%	3
Ilford	£252,071	24%	4
Seven Kings	£412,969	10%	4
Goodmayes	£458,600	21%	4
Chadwell Heath	£342,214	8%	5
Romford	£248,136	2%	6
Gidea Park	£514,541	16%	6
Harold Wood	£421,934	9%	6
Brentwood	£466,026	21%	9
Shenfield	£981,617	21%	9